The Belmont Medical Centre

Drs Madhok, Donner, Ramchandani & Sharma

53-57 Belmont Road

Uxbridge Middlesex UB8 1SD

Tel 01895 233211

www.thebelmontmedicalcentre.co.uk

Private Medical Fees for Non NHS Services

Pre Employment and Other medicals
PSV, HGV Examination
Elderly Fitness to drive (report only)

Administration of vaccination i.e. Hep B
per vaccination

Private medical forms i.e. Bupa, PPP

Private sickness certificate

Shotgun licence certificate

Holiday cancellation certificate From
Fitness to travel From
Private prescriptions

Private consultations i.e. AIB

Yellow Fever Injection

Sports fees i.e. fitness for gym membership

April 2025

£170.00

£170.00

£90.00

£50.00

£60.00

£50.00

£45.00

£45.00

£45.00

£30.00

£80.00

£80.00

£60.00


http://www.thebelmontmedicalcentre.co.uk/

