## The Belmont Medical Centre Drs Madhok, Donner, Ramchandani & Sharma 53-57 Belmont Road Uxbridge Middlesex UB8 1SD Tel 01895 233211 www.thebelmontmedicalcentre.co.uk

## Private Medical Fees for Non NHS Services

Pre Employment and Other medicals		£170.00
PSV, HGV Examination		£170.00
Elderly Fitness to drive (report only)		£90.00
Administration of vaccination i.e. Hep B per vaccination		£50.00
Private medical forms i.e. Bupa, PPP		£60.00
Private sickness certificate		£50.00
Shotgun licence certificate		£45.00
Holiday cancellation certificate	From	£45.00
Fitness to travel	From	£45.00
Private prescriptions		£30.00
Private consultations i.e. AIB		£80.00
Yellow Fever Injection		£80.00
Sports fees i.e. fitness for gym membership		£60.00
<u>April 2025</u>		